

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3199 OF 2000

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CO-OP.BANK EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in the ensuing summer vacation before the Bench hearing regular matters.

The interlocutory application is disposed of.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]

Court Master